                                                    Type C AOC datasheet
Parameters
Performance
Standard USB 3.1, USB3.0
Data rate 5Gbps, 10Gbps
Connector
Input/output USB Type C plug to Type C plug
Cable
Length 5m(16ft)
Jacket TPE
Color black
O.D 4.5mm±0.1mm
Net Weight 150g
Bend Diameter <20mm
Temperature
Working Temp -20℃~+70℃
Power
Power Supply 5V@3A
Cable Diagram
                                                    Type C AOC datasheet
Ordering Information
Part No.
Length
（m）
Specification Packing
RFR2HBM5W 5 USB 3.1 Type C to Type C AOC,data mode, 10Gbps Box
RFR6HBM8W 8
USB 3.1 Type C to Type C AOC ,data mode,
10Gbps
Box
*RFR6HBM10W 10 USB 3.1 Type C to Type C AOC,data mode, 10Gbps Box
*RFR6HBM20W 20 USB 3.1 Type C to Type C AOC,data mode, 10Gbps Box
*RFR6HBM30W 30 USB 3.1 Type C to Type C AOC,data mode, 10Gbps Box
These products with”*” are customized and can’t support USB2.0 & Powersupply.